

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7527-7530 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Debas, Adv.
Mr. S.M. Imam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to clarify about pendency of interim
application, if any.
List again on 6th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar