

ÔITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7 & 8 OF 2012

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7527-7530 OF 2005

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, impleadment
and office report)

Date: 13/04/2012

These Applications/Appeals were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. John Mathew, Adv. (NP)

Applicant(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master